
Fond du Lac Memorial Invite
JV Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Germantown 29 37
2 Neenah 46 48
3 Appleton North 63 46
4 Manitowoc Lincoln 149 19
5 Oshkosh West 163 34
6 Menomonee Falls 171 19
7 Fond Du Lac 177 14
8 Appleton East 199 24
9 Homestead 223 9

10 Appleton West 252 12
11 Sheboygan North 317 33
12 Oshkosh North 384 12
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Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 264 Jimmy Koel 00:17:55.9Germantown 5:47 min/m1 19
2 250 Ben Cincotta 00:18:02.4Germantown 5:49 min/m2 212
3 259 Jacob Hefle 00:18:08.6Germantown 5:51 min/m3 39
4 450 Griffin Congdon 00:18:13.3Neenah 5:52 min/m1 410
5 100 Jack Shockey 00:18:13.7Appleton North 5:52 min/m1 511
6 702 Logan Uecker 00:18:15.7Oshkosh West 5:53 min/m1 610
7 282 Thomas Tretheway 00:18:16.1Germantown 5:53 min/m4 712
8 457 Josh Fuerstenberg 00:18:16.7Neenah 5:53 min/m2 812
9 459 Reed Gieryn 00:18:19.6Neenah 5:54 min/m3 910
10 97 Jacob Schaden 00:18:20.6Appleton North 5:55 min/m2 109
11 116 Kyle Young 00:18:25.6Appleton North 5:56 min/m3 119
12 479 Aaron Nussbaum 00:18:28.3Neenah 5:57 min/m4 1210
13 460 Blake Groleau 00:18:31.1Neenah 5:58 min/m5 1310
14 196 Joe Gruening 00:18:34.9Fond Du Lac 5:59 min/m1 1411
15 362 Harris Uhlir 00:18:40.5Manitowoc Lincoln 6:01 min/m1 159
16 263 Hunter Knabe 00:18:42.9Germantown 6:02 min/m5 1610
17 322 Joe Hadcock 00:18:44.6Homestead 6:02 min/m1 1711
18 86 Ethan Hughes 00:18:45.4Appleton North 6:03 min/m4 189
19 73 Isadore Dane 00:18:48.4Appleton North 6:04 min/m5 1910
20 106 Bryce Tetting 00:18:50.1Appleton North 6:04 min/m6 2010
21 486 Braden Palmer 00:18:51.3Neenah 6:04 min/m6 2111
22 90 Will Lewandowski 00:18:52.3Appleton North 6:05 min/m7 2211
23 400 Teddy Devine-Smies 00:18:53.9Menomonee Falls 6:05 min/m1 2310
24 354 Dylan Henrickson 00:18:54.6Manitowoc Lincoln 6:06 min/m2 2412
25 88 Tony Krueger 00:18:56.8Appleton North 6:06 min/m8 >711
26 443 Joseph Baer 00:18:58.2Neenah 6:07 min/m7 2511
27 206 Austin Scott 00:19:00.4Fond Du Lac 6:07 min/m2 2612
28 485 David Oyler 00:19:01.7Neenah 6:08 min/m8 >711
29 18 Austin Becker 00:19:05.3Appleton East 6:09 min/m1 2710
30 677 Jack Elliot 00:19:07.2Oshkosh West 6:10 min/m2 289
31 358 Henry Rotter 00:19:07.9Manitowoc Lincoln 6:10 min/m3 2911
32 170 Colin Murray 00:19:08.6Appleton West 6:10 min/m1 3010
33 385 Dylan Widmer 00:19:08.9Menomonee Falls 6:10 min/m2 3111
34 257 Spencer Espisito 00:19:09.4Germantown 6:10 min/m6 329
35 260 Hunter Hochmuth 00:19:09.4Germantown 6:10 min/m7 3312
36 27 Nicholas Jacobson 00:19:10.2Appleton East 6:11 min/m2 3410
37 81 Alex Gowing 00:19:12.4Appleton North 6:11 min/m9 >710
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38 694 Ben Rogers 00:19:15.7Oshkosh West 6:12 min/m3 359
39 399 Sam Perdzock 00:19:19.7Menomonee Falls 6:14 min/m3 3611
40 461 Andrew Gumtow 00:19:20.3Neenah 6:14 min/m9 >711
41 200 Logan Naker 00:19:21.9Fond Du Lac 6:14 min/m3 3710
42 441 Dylan Anderson 00:19:22.2Neenah 6:14 min/m10 >79
43 352 Calvin Filer 00:19:23.1Manitowoc Lincoln 6:15 min/m4 3811
44 276 Sam Singers 00:19:27.4Germantown 6:16 min/m8 >710
45 387 Ethan Pogorzelski 00:19:29.1Menomonee Falls 6:17 min/m4 399
46 328 Ben Starsky 00:19:29.2Homestead 6:17 min/m2 4012
47 319 Max Fuehrer 00:19:31.7Homestead 6:17 min/m3 419
48 272 Jack Ramstack 00:19:32.3Germantown 6:18 min/m9 >79
49 398 Nathan Lodl 00:19:32.7Menomonee Falls 6:18 min/m5 4211
50 349 Ryan Barker 00:19:33.3Manitowoc Lincoln 6:18 min/m5 439
51 109 Duncan Tjador 00:19:37.1Appleton North 6:19 min/m10 >711
52 22 Will Curran 00:19:37.3Appleton East 6:19 min/m3 4411
53 688 Keegan Miller 00:19:38.3Oshkosh West 6:20 min/m4 4510
54 26 Alex Gruszynski 00:19:38.9Appleton East 6:20 min/m4 4611
55 82 Tyler Grimmer 00:19:42.2Appleton North 6:21 min/m11 >711
56 469 Owen Krautkramer 00:19:43.4Neenah 6:21 min/m11 >712
57 256 Ethan Espisito 00:19:43.8Germantown 6:21 min/m10 >710
58 197 Joe Heuer 00:19:44.7Fond Du Lac 6:22 min/m4 4710
59 40 Adam Shandonay 00:19:45.3Appleton East 6:22 min/m5 4812
60 691 Owen Phillips 00:19:49.4Oshkosh West 6:23 min/m5 499
61 164 Charles Duimstra 00:19:51.4Appleton West 6:24 min/m2 5010
62 117 Oscar Zarneke 00:19:52.8Appleton North 6:24 min/m12 >710
63 168 Bryce Hansen 00:19:55.6Appleton West 6:25 min/m3 5112
64 389 Jack Perleberg 00:19:56.2Menomonee Falls 6:25 min/m6 5211
65 194 Nick Birschbach 00:19:58.7Fond Du Lac 6:26 min/m5 5310
66 94 Jared Peterson 00:19:59.2Appleton North 6:26 min/m13 >710
67 96 Andrew Ray 00:19:59.7Appleton North 6:27 min/m14 >710
68 738 Ethan Brooks 00:19:59.9Sheboygan North 6:27 min/m1 5410
69 359 Max Schoepp 00:20:01.7Manitowoc Lincoln 6:27 min/m6 559
70 316 Hudson Callahan 00:20:02.9Homestead 6:28 min/m4 5610
71 253 Terrill Douyette 00:20:03.1Germantown 6:28 min/m11 >79
72 470 Keaton Krueger 00:20:04.3Neenah 6:28 min/m12 >712
73 353 Logan Fogeltanz 00:20:04.6Manitowoc Lincoln 6:28 min/m7 5712
74 70 Eric Born 00:20:04.7Appleton North 6:28 min/m15 >712
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75 113 Leo Wong 00:20:07.8Appleton North 6:29 min/m16 >711
76 24 Travis Fetting 00:20:08.9Appleton East 6:29 min/m6 589
77 166 Carter Feiler 00:20:09.7Appleton West 6:30 min/m4 5910
78 491 Jordy Rojas 00:20:09.7Neenah 6:30 min/m13 >710
79 671 Drew Best 00:20:10.3Oshkosh West 6:30 min/m6 609
80 402 Tyler Gildemeister 00:20:10.7Menomonee Falls 6:30 min/m7 6110
81 467 Aidan Jones 00:20:11.4Neenah 6:30 min/m14 >711
82 165 Andrew Duncombe 00:20:12.5Appleton West 6:31 min/m5 6212
83 381 Caden Christ 00:20:12.5Menomonee Falls 6:31 min/m8 >79
84 95 Michael Pope 00:20:13.1Appleton North 6:31 min/m17 >712
85 284 Trenton Wilfert 00:20:13.9Germantown 6:31 min/m12 >710
86 458 Nathan Gehrke 00:20:14.2Neenah 6:31 min/m15 >710
87 474 Garrett Luepke 00:20:14.2Neenah 6:31 min/m16 >79
88 268 Juan Menendez 00:20:14.4Germantown 6:31 min/m13 >710
89 262 Devin Klumb 00:20:15.9Germantown 6:32 min/m14 >712
90 66 Brennan Arnold 00:20:16.4Appleton North 6:32 min/m18 >712
91 463 Brandon Hermsen 00:20:16.7Neenah 6:32 min/m17 >79
92 68 James Behrens 00:20:17.1Appleton North 6:32 min/m19 >711
93 89 Lucas LaCosse 00:20:17.4Appleton North 6:32 min/m20 >712
94 103 Hutch Sobkowicz 00:20:17.8Appleton North 6:32 min/m21 >710
95 447 Matt Challoner 00:20:17.9Neenah 6:32 min/m18 >711
96 277 Achal Singidi 00:20:19.8Germantown 6:33 min/m15 >710
97 755 Carl Pickhardt 00:20:19.8Sheboygan North 6:33 min/m2 6311
98 205 Steven Schomisch 00:20:19.9Fond Du Lac 6:33 min/m6 6410
99 283 Nathan Walker 00:20:20.7Germantown 6:33 min/m16 >711

100 392 Jonathan Thomas 00:20:20.8Menomonee Falls 6:33 min/m9 >711
101 768 Leo Viglietti 00:20:23.2Sheboygan North 6:34 min/m3 659
102 681 Joseph Herrick 00:20:23.4Oshkosh West 6:34 min/m7 6611
103 391 Jaron Kolinski 00:20:23.4Menomonee Falls 6:34 min/m10 >710
104 274 Alec Sanabria 00:20:24.9Germantown 6:35 min/m17 >712
105 280 Andrew Stewart 00:20:26.3Germantown 6:35 min/m18 >710
106 445 Gavin Breier 00:20:28.3Neenah 6:36 min/m19 >711
107 752 Gabriel Leistekow 00:20:30.4Sheboygan North 6:36 min/m4 679
108 673 Riley Busha 00:20:31.1Oshkosh West 6:37 min/m8 >710
109 697 Jacob Shefchik 00:20:31.4Oshkosh West 6:37 min/m9 >79
110 765 Jakob Strater 00:20:32.2Sheboygan North 6:37 min/m5 6810
111 454 Will Foucault 00:20:32.5Neenah 6:37 min/m20 >79
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112 488 Evan Pilzak 00:20:37.2Neenah 6:39 min/m21 >710
113 313 Jp Benson 00:20:37.6Homestead 6:39 min/m5 6912
114 390 Jack Schubert 00:20:40.1Menomonee Falls 6:40 min/m11 >710
115 629 Max Armstrong 00:20:40.3Oshkosh North 6:40 min/m1 7012
116 632 Preston Degroot 00:20:41.2Oshkosh North 6:40 min/m2 7110
117 207 Matt Starks 00:20:42.2Fond Du Lac 6:40 min/m7 7211
118 679 Jon Hansen 00:20:42.6Oshkosh West 6:40 min/m10 >712
119 32 Mark Lorentz 00:20:43.4Appleton East 6:41 min/m7 7310
120 255 Jordan Edwards 00:20:43.4Germantown 6:41 min/m19 >710
121 361 David Tice 00:20:44.8Manitowoc Lincoln 6:41 min/m8 >710
122 39 Zachary Scharenbro 00:20:46.2Appleton East 6:41 min/m8 >710
123 462 Matt Hall 00:20:46.8Neenah 6:42 min/m22 >712
124 111 Tyler Wickstrom 00:20:47.9Appleton North 6:42 min/m22 >710
125 761 Trever Scheib 00:20:48.2Sheboygan North 6:42 min/m6 7412
126 163 Gavin Chandler 00:20:49.2Appleton West 6:42 min/m6 759
127 110 Mehul Uberoi 00:20:50.2Appleton North 6:43 min/m23 >79
128 766 Adam Suscha 00:20:50.4Sheboygan North 6:43 min/m7 7611
129 473 Gavin Llewellyn 00:20:51.1Neenah 6:43 min/m23 >79
130 330 Pattrick Stieve 00:20:51.7Homestead 6:43 min/m6 7711
131 98 Landon Schwarz 00:20:52.0Appleton North 6:43 min/m24 >79
132 696 Bryce Schneider 00:20:52.1Oshkosh West 6:43 min/m11 >79
133 496 Keaton Thomas 00:20:55.1Neenah 6:44 min/m24 >710
134 771 Eric Yang 00:20:56.6Sheboygan North 6:45 min/m8 >711
135 41 Chad Steidel 00:20:56.6Appleton East 6:45 min/m9 >711
136 91 Zach Marquardt 00:20:57.9Appleton North 6:45 min/m25 >712
137 167 Ben Folks 00:20:58.8Appleton West 6:46 min/m7 789
138 329 Luke Starsky 00:21:00.5Homestead 6:46 min/m7 799
139 472 Bradley Lewandowsk 00:21:03.7Neenah 6:47 min/m25 >712
140 500 Tyler Vondracek 00:21:03.9Neenah 6:47 min/m26 >710
141 746 Noah Herzog 00:21:05.1Sheboygan North 6:48 min/m9 >711
142 743 Reese Derksen 00:21:05.6Sheboygan North 6:48 min/m10 >79
143 16 Alex Bacon 00:21:05.9Appleton East 6:48 min/m10 >79
144 763 Alexander Schulze 00:21:06.6Sheboygan North 6:48 min/m11 >712
145 172 Cody Terrell 00:21:08.4Appleton West 6:49 min/m8 >79
146 71 Sean Camber 00:21:08.4Appleton North 6:49 min/m26 >79
147 378 Andrew Dryer 00:21:09.6Menomonee Falls 6:49 min/m12 >712
148 501 Andrew Watt 00:21:14.4Neenah 6:51 min/m27 >79
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149 678 Noah Grunwald 00:21:20.4Oshkosh West 6:53 min/m12 >711
150 204 Noah Schoenbach 00:21:24.1Fond Du Lac 6:54 min/m8 >79
151 376 Alex Nadolski 00:21:25.8Menomonee Falls 6:54 min/m13 >79
152 475 Kyle Martis 00:21:26.4Neenah 6:54 min/m28 >710
153 767 Evan Velier 00:21:27.9Sheboygan North 6:55 min/m12 >712
154 769 Derek Wesener 00:21:29.3Sheboygan North 6:55 min/m13 >79
155 30 Adam Kohler 00:21:30.7Appleton East 6:56 min/m11 >79
156 750 Ethan Jaeger 00:21:31.4Sheboygan North 6:56 min/m14 >79
157 670 Tommy Beck 00:21:31.9Oshkosh West 6:56 min/m13 >712
158 20 Nate Clementi 00:21:32.5Appleton East 6:56 min/m12 >712
159 267 Jason McCullum 00:21:33.5Germantown 6:57 min/m20 >79
160 751 Luke Lee 00:21:35.4Sheboygan North 6:57 min/m15 >710
161 364 Jacob Walesh 00:21:37.2Manitowoc Lincoln 6:58 min/m9 >712
162 483 Trevor Oneacre 00:21:37.2Neenah 6:58 min/m29 >710
163 281 Ethen Tretheway 00:21:37.6Germantown 6:58 min/m21 >79
164 490 Dominic Poulter 00:21:37.6Neenah 6:58 min/m30 >79
165 494 Ben Svanda 00:21:37.8Neenah 6:58 min/m31 >711
166 737 Noah Bartelt 00:21:40.4Sheboygan North 6:59 min/m16 >710
167 19 Brendan Clementi 00:21:41.2Appleton East 6:59 min/m13 >710
168 31 Coleman Korb 00:21:42.1Appleton East 7:00 min/m14 >712
169 466 Colbey Johnson 00:21:45.5Neenah 7:01 min/m32 >79
170 356 Brett Newberg 00:21:45.8Manitowoc Lincoln 7:01 min/m10 >712
171 199 Connor Mueller 00:21:47.4Fond Du Lac 7:01 min/m9 >710
172 201 Juan Oughton 00:21:55.4Fond Du Lac 7:04 min/m10 >79
173 251 Max Cincotta 00:21:56.4Germantown 7:04 min/m22 >79
174 633 Alec Fisher 00:21:58.3Oshkosh North 7:05 min/m3 8010
175 360 Cayden Shambeau 00:21:58.5Manitowoc Lincoln 7:05 min/m11 >79
176 770 Blaze Wireman 00:21:59.3Sheboygan North 7:05 min/m17 >79
177 79 Brigham Freeman 00:22:00.4Appleton North 7:05 min/m27 >79
178 247 Ryan Borowski 00:22:01.2Germantown 7:06 min/m23 >712
179 34 Seth Martinsen 00:22:02.3Appleton East 7:06 min/m15 >711
180 275 Noah Seatz 00:22:02.7Germantown 7:06 min/m24 >79
181 278 Austin Skenandore 00:22:03.4Germantown 7:06 min/m25 >79
182 680 Thomas Hendricks 00:22:04.4Oshkosh West 7:07 min/m14 >710
183 685 Atticus Kaphaem 00:22:05.5Oshkosh West 7:07 min/m15 >79
184 754 Davis Opel 00:22:06.6Sheboygan North 7:07 min/m18 >79
185 695 Tim Rogers 00:22:11.3Oshkosh West 7:09 min/m16 >712
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186 635 Sam Gengo 00:22:11.8Oshkosh North 7:09 min/m4 8111
187 266 Noah Lawniczak 00:22:12.4Germantown 7:09 min/m26 >710
188 162 Isaac Bevers 00:22:14.3Appleton West 7:10 min/m9 >712
189 760 Reese Sarnowski 00:22:17.5Sheboygan North 7:11 min/m19 >711
190 261 Chris Jensen 00:22:18.2Germantown 7:11 min/m27 >710
191 38 Mitchell Priebe 00:22:20.9Appleton East 7:12 min/m16 >710
192 72 Tayte Cvancara 00:22:21.7Appleton North 7:12 min/m28 >710
193 365 Alex Wollersheim 00:22:23.3Manitowoc Lincoln 7:13 min/m12 >79
194 350 Dan Behnke 00:22:23.7Manitowoc Lincoln 7:13 min/m13 >710
195 405 Yannick Noah 00:22:23.9Menomonee Falls 7:13 min/m14 >711
196 327 Patrick Shirley 00:22:25.2Homestead 7:13 min/m8 >711
197 273 Spencer Rudie 00:22:25.2Germantown 7:13 min/m28 >79
198 397 Nathan Bowman 00:22:26.6Menomonee Falls 7:14 min/m15 >79
199 498 Dawson VanHoof 00:22:27.2Neenah 7:14 min/m33 >711
200 17 Matt Bankert 00:22:28.2Appleton East 7:14 min/m17 >712
201 33 Billy Lucht 00:22:28.8Appleton East 7:15 min/m18 >710
202 80 Walker Gosda 00:22:28.9Appleton North 7:15 min/m29 >710
203 84 Geoffrey Heunink 00:22:29.2Appleton North 7:15 min/m30 >79
204 37 Ian Ottone 00:22:30.6Appleton East 7:15 min/m19 >710
205 637 Kalen Schroeder 00:22:30.6Oshkosh North 7:15 min/m5 8210
206 674 Devin Collado-Probst 00:22:32.6Oshkosh West 7:16 min/m17 >79
207 195 Nick Dilling 00:22:34.2Fond Du Lac 7:16 min/m11 >710
208 102 Gabe Smith 00:22:34.3Appleton North 7:16 min/m31 >79
209 377 Alex Uribe 00:22:34.7Menomonee Falls 7:17 min/m16 >79
210 684 Kyle Hunt 00:22:34.9Oshkosh West 7:17 min/m18 >711
211 388 Jack Mitchell 00:22:35.3Menomonee Falls 7:17 min/m17 >79
212 700 Karter Thomas 00:22:36.3Oshkosh West 7:17 min/m19 >79
213 744 Alex Gilmore 00:22:36.5Sheboygan North 7:17 min/m20 >79
214 675 Tyler Dobbins 00:22:37.7Oshkosh West 7:17 min/m20 >711
215 42 Angel Teran 00:22:38.9Appleton East 7:18 min/m20 >710
216 636 Logan Rasor 00:22:39.4Oshkosh North 7:18 min/m6 839
217 471 Dylan Leibold 00:22:41.8Neenah 7:19 min/m34 >79
218 114 Jacob Wright 00:22:43.2Appleton North 7:19 min/m32 >712
219 630 Nathan Bowe 00:22:44.2Oshkosh North 7:20 min/m7 8411
220 258 Casey Fisher 00:22:45.4Germantown 7:20 min/m29 >710
221 382 Camden  Browne 00:22:49.1Menomonee Falls 7:21 min/m18 >79
222 29 Levi Kilsdonk 00:22:51.3Appleton East 7:22 min/m21 >712
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223 759 Nathan Post 00:22:54.2Sheboygan North 7:23 min/m21 >711
224 21 Matang cob Vang 00:22:56.0Appleton East 7:23 min/m22 >711
225 502 John Zwick 00:22:57.6Neenah 7:24 min/m35 >711
226 638 Sean Stille 00:23:00.1Oshkosh North 7:25 min/m8 >79
227 757 Jackson Pond 00:23:04.8Sheboygan North 7:26 min/m22 >79
228 202 Jacob Petrie 00:23:05.3Fond Du Lac 7:26 min/m12 >710
229 448 Noah Christian 00:23:13.2Neenah 7:29 min/m36 >711
230 77 Sean Flanagan 00:23:15.1Appleton North 7:30 min/m33 >710
231 85 Caleb Hickey 00:23:15.5Appleton North 7:30 min/m34 >79
232 639 Nick Tjugum 00:23:16.9Oshkosh North 7:30 min/m9 >710
233 173 Jack Tripp 00:23:17.3Appleton West 7:30 min/m10 >79
234 442 Sebastian Arias-No 00:23:18.7Neenah 7:31 min/m37 >79
235 366 Carson Zeller 00:23:19.5Manitowoc Lincoln 7:31 min/m14 >79
236 690 Adam Panske 00:23:21.1Oshkosh West 7:31 min/m21 >710
237 78 Brogan Flanagan-Re 00:23:21.4Appleton North 7:32 min/m35 >710
238 246 Nathan Bardele 00:23:21.6Germantown 7:32 min/m30 >711
239 444 Sam Berendes 00:23:25.4Neenah 7:33 min/m38 >79
240 314 Charlie Bowen 00:23:26.7Homestead 7:33 min/m9 >79
241 764 Antonio Sigala 00:23:28.5Sheboygan North 7:34 min/m23 >79
242 271 Jeremy Pugh 00:23:30.2Germantown 7:34 min/m31 >712
243 464 E.j. Higgins 00:23:30.5Neenah 7:35 min/m39 >711
244 174 Joseph Vandewalle 00:23:42.9Appleton West 7:39 min/m11 >711
245 739 Eli Brown 00:23:44.4Sheboygan North 7:39 min/m24 >710
246 481 David Olson 00:23:45.5Neenah 7:39 min/m40 >710
247 747 Jeffrey Hilbelink 00:23:46.3Sheboygan North 7:40 min/m25 >711
248 476 Nathan Moore 00:23:46.7Neenah 7:40 min/m41 >79
249 640 David Willadsen 00:23:47.8Oshkosh North 7:40 min/m10 >710
250 667 Keith Auer 00:23:48.1Oshkosh West 7:40 min/m22 >79
251 745 Matthew Gruetzmacher 00:23:49.4Sheboygan North 7:41 min/m26 >711
252 87 Jake Jones 00:24:08.8Appleton North 7:47 min/m36 >712
253 169 Brett Martin 00:24:11.5Appleton West 7:48 min/m12 >79
254 740 Chase Burgess 00:24:12.7Sheboygan North 7:48 min/m27 >79
255 453 Alex Engemann 00:24:14.1Neenah 7:49 min/m42 >711
256 477 Nathan Murphy 00:24:15.4Neenah 7:49 min/m43 >711
257 642 Devon Zahn 00:24:16.7Oshkosh North 7:49 min/m11 >711
258 198 Ethan Hill 00:24:18.2Fond Du Lac 7:50 min/m13 >79
259 118 Noah Zering 00:24:19.8Appleton North 7:50 min/m37 >711
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260 252 Maverick Delain 00:24:20.6Germantown 7:51 min/m32 >79
261 355 Max Moretti 00:24:23.3Manitowoc Lincoln 7:52 min/m15 >79
262 748 Abram Hopp 00:24:25.9Sheboygan North 7:52 min/m28 >79
263 75 Jack Diedrich 00:24:28.9Appleton North 7:53 min/m38 >79
264 25 Nate Gantenbein 00:24:30.6Appleton East 7:54 min/m23 >711
265 762 James Scherer 00:24:31.2Sheboygan North 7:54 min/m29 >710
266 686 Jason Kinnison 00:24:34.3Oshkosh West 7:55 min/m23 >79
267 101 Sala Siddique 00:24:34.9Appleton North 7:55 min/m39 >712
268 348 Yannis Acosta 00:24:35.8Manitowoc Lincoln 7:56 min/m16 >711
269 351 Austin Campbell 00:24:36.2Manitowoc Lincoln 7:56 min/m17 >79
270 254 Josh Dreger 00:24:37.8Germantown 7:56 min/m33 >710
271 482 Jonathan Olson 00:24:41.3Neenah 7:57 min/m44 >710
272 357 Alec Radl 00:24:49.6Manitowoc Lincoln 8:00 min/m18 >710
273 492 Brandyn Schetter 00:24:57.1Neenah 8:02 min/m45 >711
274 669 Jerry Beck 00:25:06.3Oshkosh West 8:05 min/m24 >710
275 692 Dawson Ramage 00:25:10.4Oshkosh West 8:07 min/m25 >710
276 699 Grady Sullivan 00:25:12.4Oshkosh West 8:07 min/m26 >712
277 74 Alex Dannecker 00:25:12.5Appleton North 8:07 min/m40 >79
278 701 Reese Thompson 00:25:15.5Oshkosh West 8:08 min/m27 >711
279 203 Ben Schmocker 00:25:22.9Fond Du Lac 8:11 min/m14 >79
280 115 Zach Wright 00:25:25.7Appleton North 8:12 min/m41 >79
281 270 Logan Pfaff 00:25:31.6Germantown 8:14 min/m34 >711
282 631 Evan Clark 00:25:31.6Oshkosh North 8:14 min/m12 >710
283 108 Harrison Tews 00:25:33.6Appleton North 8:14 min/m42 >711
284 495 Alex Switzer 00:25:36.2Neenah 8:15 min/m46 >712
285 465 Nathan Holzem 00:26:08.8Neenah 8:26 min/m47 >79
286 35 Mitch Metzler 00:26:12.1Appleton East 8:27 min/m24 >711
287 248 Tommy Borowski 00:26:16.3Germantown 8:28 min/m35 >79
288 742 Bret Derksen 00:26:21.2Sheboygan North 8:30 min/m30 >79
289 269 Matthew Pautz 00:26:34.2Germantown 8:34 min/m36 >79
290 756 Daniel Pizana-Martinez 00:26:37.6Sheboygan North 8:35 min/m31 >711
291 687 Russell Kollock 00:26:58.1Oshkosh West 8:41 min/m28 >79
292 363 Lue Vang 00:26:58.2Manitowoc Lincoln 8:42 min/m19 >712
293 676 Clark Dutcher 00:27:14.3Oshkosh West 8:47 min/m29 >79
294 683 Adam Hunt 00:27:16.2Oshkosh West 8:47 min/m30 >79
295 76 Jacob Fischer 00:27:16.2Appleton North 8:47 min/m43 >79
296 704 Austin Yakes 00:27:27.6Oshkosh West 8:51 min/m31 >712
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invite
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

297 689 Aaron O'Halloran 00:27:34.4Oshkosh West 8:53 min/m32 >79
298 693 Max Reed 00:27:35.2Oshkosh West 8:53 min/m33 >79
299 705 Christian Zernzach 00:27:35.6Oshkosh West 8:54 min/m34 >711
300 83 Fletcher Hearld 00:27:48.8Appleton North 8:58 min/m44 >79
301 99 Temour Sheikh 00:28:13.6Appleton North 9:06 min/m45 >712
302 279 Jason Sodhi 00:28:53.7Germantown 9:19 min/m37 >79
303 451 Tristan Donaldson 00:29:50.5Neenah 9:37 min/m48 >79
304 749 Jordan Horkan 00:31:09.4Sheboygan North 10:03 min/m32 >710
305 104 Ethan Stahl 00:31:43.2Appleton North 10:13 min/m46 >79
306 753 Makai Myers 01:17:05.2Sheboygan North 24:52 min/m33 >711

396 Matt Papador -06:57:22.0Menomonee Falls 45:21 min/m11
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invite
JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 30, 2016

Team name:
Team result: 29 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Germantown

Team Points
1 1 264 Jimmy Koel 17:55.9 1
2 2 250 Ben Cincotta 18:02.4 2
3 3 259 Jacob Hefle 18:08.6 3
4 7 282 Thomas Tretheway 18:16.1 7
5 16 263 Hunter Knabe 18:42.9 16
6 34 257 Spencer Espisito 19:09.4 32
7 35 260 Hunter Hochmuth 19:09.4 33
8 44 276 Sam Singers 19:27.4 >7
9 48 272 Jack Ramstack 19:32.3 >7

10 57 256 Ethan Espisito 19:43.8 >7
11 71 253 Terrill Douyette 20:03.1 >7
12 85 284 Trenton Wilfert 20:13.9 >7
13 88 268 Juan Menendez 20:14.4 >7
14 89 262 Devin Klumb 20:15.9 >7
15 96 277 Achal Singidi 20:19.8 >7
16 99 283 Nathan Walker 20:20.7 >7
17 104 274 Alec Sanabria 20:24.9 >7
18 105 280 Andrew Stewart 20:26.3 >7
19 120 255 Jordan Edwards 20:43.4 >7
20 159 267 Jason McCullum 21:33.5 >7
21 163 281 Ethen Tretheway 21:37.6 >7
22 173 251 Max Cincotta 21:56.4 >7
23 178 247 Ryan Borowski 22:01.2 >7
24 180 275 Noah Seatz 22:02.7 >7
25 181 278 Austin Skenandore 22:03.4 >7
26 187 266 Noah Lawniczak 22:12.4 >7
27 190 261 Chris Jensen 22:18.2 >7
28 197 273 Spencer Rudie 22:25.2 >7
29 220 258 Casey Fisher 22:45.4 >7
30 238 246 Nathan Bardele 23:21.6 >7
31 242 271 Jeremy Pugh 23:30.2 >7
32 260 252 Maverick Delain 24:20.6 >7
33 270 254 Josh Dreger 24:37.8 >7
34 281 270 Logan Pfaff 25:31.6 >7
35 287 248 Tommy Borowski 26:16.3 >7
36 289 269 Matthew Pautz 26:34.2 >7
37 302 279 Jason Sodhi 28:53.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 46 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neenah

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 46 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neenah

Team Points
1 4 450 Griffin Congdon 18:13.3 4
2 8 457 Josh Fuerstenberg 18:16.7 8
3 9 459 Reed Gieryn 18:19.6 9
4 12 479 Aaron Nussbaum 18:28.3 12
5 13 460 Blake Groleau 18:31.1 13
6 21 486 Braden Palmer 18:51.3 21
7 26 443 Joseph Baer 18:58.2 25
8 28 485 David Oyler 19:01.7 >7
9 40 461 Andrew Gumtow 19:20.3 >7

10 42 441 Dylan Anderson 19:22.2 >7
11 56 469 Owen Krautkramer 19:43.4 >7
12 72 470 Keaton Krueger 20:04.3 >7
13 78 491 Jordy Rojas 20:09.7 >7
14 81 467 Aidan Jones 20:11.4 >7
15 86 458 Nathan Gehrke 20:14.2 >7
16 87 474 Garrett Luepke 20:14.2 >7
17 91 463 Brandon Hermsen 20:16.7 >7
18 95 447 Matt Challoner 20:17.9 >7
19 106 445 Gavin Breier 20:28.3 >7
20 111 454 Will Foucault 20:32.5 >7
21 112 488 Evan Pilzak 20:37.2 >7
22 123 462 Matt Hall 20:46.8 >7
23 129 473 Gavin Llewellyn 20:51.1 >7
24 133 496 Keaton Thomas 20:55.1 >7
25 139 472 Bradley Lewandowsk 21:03.7 >7
26 140 500 Tyler Vondracek 21:03.9 >7
27 148 501 Andrew Watt 21:14.4 >7
28 152 475 Kyle Martis 21:26.4 >7
29 162 483 Trevor Oneacre 21:37.2 >7
30 164 490 Dominic Poulter 21:37.6 >7
31 165 494 Ben Svanda 21:37.8 >7
32 169 466 Colbey Johnson 21:45.5 >7
33 199 498 Dawson VanHoof 22:27.2 >7
34 217 471 Dylan Leibold 22:41.8 >7
35 225 502 John Zwick 22:57.6 >7
36 229 448 Noah Christian 23:13.2 >7
37 234 442 Sebastian Arias-No 23:18.7 >7
38 239 444 Sam Berendes 23:25.4 >7
39 243 464 E.j. Higgins 23:30.5 >7
40 246 481 David Olson 23:45.5 >7
41 248 476 Nathan Moore 23:46.7 >7
42 255 453 Alex Engemann 24:14.1 >7
43 256 477 Nathan Murphy 24:15.4 >7
44 271 482 Jonathan Olson 24:41.3 >7
45 273 492 Brandyn Schetter 24:57.1 >7
46 284 495 Alex Switzer 25:36.2 >7
47 285 465 Nathan Holzem 26:08.8 >7
48 303 451 Tristan Donaldson 29:50.5 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 63 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton North

Team Points
1 5 100 Jack Shockey 18:13.7 5
2 10 97 Jacob Schaden 18:20.6 10
3 11 116 Kyle Young 18:25.6 11
4 18 86 Ethan Hughes 18:45.4 18
5 19 73 Isadore Dane 18:48.4 19
6 20 106 Bryce Tetting 18:50.1 20
7 22 90 Will Lewandowski 18:52.3 22
8 25 88 Tony Krueger 18:56.8 >7
9 37 81 Alex Gowing 19:12.4 >7

10 51 109 Duncan Tjador 19:37.1 >7
11 55 82 Tyler Grimmer 19:42.2 >7
12 62 117 Oscar Zarneke 19:52.8 >7
13 66 94 Jared Peterson 19:59.2 >7
14 67 96 Andrew Ray 19:59.7 >7
15 74 70 Eric Born 20:04.7 >7
16 75 113 Leo Wong 20:07.8 >7
17 84 95 Michael Pope 20:13.1 >7
18 90 66 Brennan Arnold 20:16.4 >7
19 92 68 James Behrens 20:17.1 >7
20 93 89 Lucas LaCosse 20:17.4 >7
21 94 103 Hutch Sobkowicz 20:17.8 >7
22 124 111 Tyler Wickstrom 20:47.9 >7
23 127 110 Mehul Uberoi 20:50.2 >7
24 131 98 Landon Schwarz 20:52.0 >7
25 136 91 Zach Marquardt 20:57.9 >7
26 146 71 Sean Camber 21:08.4 >7
27 177 79 Brigham Freeman 22:00.4 >7
28 192 72 Tayte Cvancara 22:21.7 >7
29 202 80 Walker Gosda 22:28.9 >7
30 203 84 Geoffrey Heunink 22:29.2 >7
31 208 102 Gabe Smith 22:34.3 >7
32 218 114 Jacob Wright 22:43.2 >7
33 230 77 Sean Flanagan 23:15.1 >7
34 231 85 Caleb Hickey 23:15.5 >7
35 237 78 Brogan Flanagan-Re 23:21.4 >7
36 252 87 Jake Jones 24:08.8 >7
37 259 118 Noah Zering 24:19.8 >7
38 263 75 Jack Diedrich 24:28.9 >7
39 267 101 Sala Siddique 24:34.9 >7
40 277 74 Alex Dannecker 25:12.5 >7
41 280 115 Zach Wright 25:25.7 >7
42 283 108 Harrison Tews 25:33.6 >7
43 295 76 Jacob Fischer 27:16.2 >7
44 300 83 Fletcher Hearld 27:48.8 >7
45 301 99 Temour Sheikh 28:13.6 >7
46 305 104 Ethan Stahl 31:43.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 149 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 149 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln

Team Points
1 15 362 Harris Uhlir 18:40.5 15
2 24 354 Dylan Henrickson 18:54.6 24
3 31 358 Henry Rotter 19:07.9 29
4 43 352 Calvin Filer 19:23.1 38
5 50 349 Ryan Barker 19:33.3 43
6 69 359 Max Schoepp 20:01.7 55
7 73 353 Logan Fogeltanz 20:04.6 57
8 121 361 David Tice 20:44.8 >7
9 161 364 Jacob Walesh 21:37.2 >7

10 170 356 Brett Newberg 21:45.8 >7
11 175 360 Cayden Shambeau 21:58.5 >7
12 193 365 Alex Wollersheim 22:23.3 >7
13 194 350 Dan Behnke 22:23.7 >7
14 235 366 Carson Zeller 23:19.5 >7
15 261 355 Max Moretti 24:23.3 >7
16 268 348 Yannis Acosta 24:35.8 >7
17 269 351 Austin Campbell 24:36.2 >7
18 272 357 Alec Radl 24:49.6 >7
19 292 363 Lue Vang 26:58.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 163 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oshkosh West

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 163 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oshkosh West

Team Points
1 6 702 Logan Uecker 18:15.7 6
2 30 677 Jack Elliot 19:07.2 28
3 38 694 Ben Rogers 19:15.7 35
4 53 688 Keegan Miller 19:38.3 45
5 60 691 Owen Phillips 19:49.4 49
6 79 671 Drew Best 20:10.3 60
7 102 681 Joseph Herrick 20:23.4 66
8 108 673 Riley Busha 20:31.1 >7
9 109 697 Jacob Shefchik 20:31.4 >7

10 118 679 Jon Hansen 20:42.6 >7
11 132 696 Bryce Schneider 20:52.1 >7
12 149 678 Noah Grunwald 21:20.4 >7
13 157 670 Tommy Beck 21:31.9 >7
14 182 680 Thomas Hendricks 22:04.4 >7
15 183 685 Atticus Kaphaem 22:05.5 >7
16 185 695 Tim Rogers 22:11.3 >7
17 206 674 Devin Collado-Probst 22:32.6 >7
18 210 684 Kyle Hunt 22:34.9 >7
19 212 700 Karter Thomas 22:36.3 >7
20 214 675 Tyler Dobbins 22:37.7 >7
21 236 690 Adam Panske 23:21.1 >7
22 250 667 Keith Auer 23:48.1 >7
23 266 686 Jason Kinnison 24:34.3 >7
24 274 669 Jerry Beck 25:06.3 >7
25 275 692 Dawson Ramage 25:10.4 >7
26 276 699 Grady Sullivan 25:12.4 >7
27 278 701 Reese Thompson 25:15.5 >7
28 291 687 Russell Kollock 26:58.1 >7
29 293 676 Clark Dutcher 27:14.3 >7
30 294 683 Adam Hunt 27:16.2 >7
31 296 704 Austin Yakes 27:27.6 >7
32 297 689 Aaron O'Halloran 27:34.4 >7
33 298 693 Max Reed 27:35.2 >7
34 299 705 Christian Zernzach 27:35.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 171 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menomonee Falls

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 171 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menomonee Falls

Team Points
1 23 400 Teddy Devine-Smies 18:53.9 23
2 33 385 Dylan Widmer 19:08.9 31
3 39 399 Sam Perdzock 19:19.7 36
4 45 387 Ethan Pogorzelski 19:29.1 39
5 49 398 Nathan Lodl 19:32.7 42
6 64 389 Jack Perleberg 19:56.2 52
7 80 402 Tyler Gildemeister 20:10.7 61
8 83 381 Caden Christ 20:12.5 >7
9 100 392 Jonathan Thomas 20:20.8 >7

10 103 391 Jaron Kolinski 20:23.4 >7
11 114 390 Jack Schubert 20:40.1 >7
12 147 378 Andrew Dryer 21:09.6 >7
13 151 376 Alex Nadolski 21:25.8 >7
14 195 405 Yannick Noah 22:23.9 >7
15 198 397 Nathan Bowman 22:26.6 >7
16 209 377 Alex Uribe 22:34.7 >7
17 211 388 Jack Mitchell 22:35.3 >7
18 221 382 Camden  Browne 22:49.1 >7

396 Matt Papador -6:57:22.0

Team name:
Team result: 177 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Fond Du Lac

Team Points
1 14 196 Joe Gruening 18:34.9 14
2 27 206 Austin Scott 19:00.4 26
3 41 200 Logan Naker 19:21.9 37
4 58 197 Joe Heuer 19:44.7 47
5 65 194 Nick Birschbach 19:58.7 53
6 98 205 Steven Schomisch 20:19.9 64
7 117 207 Matt Starks 20:42.2 72
8 150 204 Noah Schoenbach 21:24.1 >7
9 171 199 Connor Mueller 21:47.4 >7

10 172 201 Juan Oughton 21:55.4 >7
11 207 195 Nick Dilling 22:34.2 >7
12 228 202 Jacob Petrie 23:05.3 >7
13 258 198 Ethan Hill 24:18.2 >7
14 279 203 Ben Schmocker 25:22.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 199 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton East

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 199 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton East

Team Points
1 29 18 Austin Becker 19:05.3 27
2 36 27 Nicholas Jacobson 19:10.2 34
3 52 22 Will Curran 19:37.3 44
4 54 26 Alex Gruszynski 19:38.9 46
5 59 40 Adam Shandonay 19:45.3 48
6 76 24 Travis Fetting 20:08.9 58
7 119 32 Mark Lorentz 20:43.4 73
8 122 39 Zachary Scharenbro 20:46.2 >7
9 135 41 Chad Steidel 20:56.6 >7

10 143 16 Alex Bacon 21:05.9 >7
11 155 30 Adam Kohler 21:30.7 >7
12 158 20 Nate Clementi 21:32.5 >7
13 167 19 Brendan Clementi 21:41.2 >7
14 168 31 Coleman Korb 21:42.1 >7
15 179 34 Seth Martinsen 22:02.3 >7
16 191 38 Mitchell Priebe 22:20.9 >7
17 200 17 Matt Bankert 22:28.2 >7
18 201 33 Billy Lucht 22:28.8 >7
19 204 37 Ian Ottone 22:30.6 >7
20 215 42 Angel Teran 22:38.9 >7
21 222 29 Levi Kilsdonk 22:51.3 >7
22 224 21 Matang cob Vang 22:56.0 >7
23 264 25 Nate Gantenbein 24:30.6 >7
24 286 35 Mitch Metzler 26:12.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 223 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Homestead

Team Points
1 17 322 Joe Hadcock 18:44.6 17
2 46 328 Ben Starsky 19:29.2 40
3 47 319 Max Fuehrer 19:31.7 41
4 70 316 Hudson Callahan 20:02.9 56
5 113 313 Jp Benson 20:37.6 69
6 130 330 Pattrick Stieve 20:51.7 77
7 138 329 Luke Starsky 21:00.5 79
8 196 327 Patrick Shirley 22:25.2 >7
9 240 314 Charlie Bowen 23:26.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 252 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton West

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 252 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton West

Team Points
1 32 170 Colin Murray 19:08.6 30
2 61 164 Charles Duimstra 19:51.4 50
3 63 168 Bryce Hansen 19:55.6 51
4 77 166 Carter Feiler 20:09.7 59
5 82 165 Andrew Duncombe 20:12.5 62
6 126 163 Gavin Chandler 20:49.2 75
7 137 167 Ben Folks 20:58.8 78
8 145 172 Cody Terrell 21:08.4 >7
9 188 162 Isaac Bevers 22:14.3 >7

10 233 173 Jack Tripp 23:17.3 >7
11 244 174 Joseph Vandewalle 23:42.9 >7
12 253 169 Brett Martin 24:11.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 317 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan North

Team Points
1 68 738 Ethan Brooks 19:59.9 54
2 97 755 Carl Pickhardt 20:19.8 63
3 101 768 Leo Viglietti 20:23.2 65
4 107 752 Gabriel Leistekow 20:30.4 67
5 110 765 Jakob Strater 20:32.2 68
6 125 761 Trever Scheib 20:48.2 74
7 128 766 Adam Suscha 20:50.4 76
8 134 771 Eric Yang 20:56.6 >7
9 141 746 Noah Herzog 21:05.1 >7

10 142 743 Reese Derksen 21:05.6 >7
11 144 763 Alexander Schulze 21:06.6 >7
12 153 767 Evan Velier 21:27.9 >7
13 154 769 Derek Wesener 21:29.3 >7
14 156 750 Ethan Jaeger 21:31.4 >7
15 160 751 Luke Lee 21:35.4 >7
16 166 737 Noah Bartelt 21:40.4 >7
17 176 770 Blaze Wireman 21:59.3 >7
18 184 754 Davis Opel 22:06.6 >7
19 189 760 Reese Sarnowski 22:17.5 >7
20 213 744 Alex Gilmore 22:36.5 >7
21 223 759 Nathan Post 22:54.2 >7
22 227 757 Jackson Pond 23:04.8 >7
23 241 764 Antonio Sigala 23:28.5 >7
24 245 739 Eli Brown 23:44.4 >7
25 247 747 Jeffrey Hilbelink 23:46.3 >7
26 251 745 Matthew Gruetzmacher 23:49.4 >7
27 254 740 Chase Burgess 24:12.7 >7
28 262 748 Abram Hopp 24:25.9 >7
29 265 762 James Scherer 24:31.2 >7
30 288 742 Bret Derksen 26:21.2 >7
31 290 756 Daniel Pizana-Martinez 26:37.6 >7
32 304 749 Jordan Horkan 31:09.4 >7
33 306 753 Makai Myers 1:17:05.2 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 384 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oshkosh North

Team Points
1 115 629 Max Armstrong 20:40.3 70
2 116 632 Preston Degroot 20:41.2 71
3 174 633 Alec Fisher 21:58.3 80
4 186 635 Sam Gengo 22:11.8 81
5 205 637 Kalen Schroeder 22:30.6 82
6 216 636 Logan Rasor 22:39.4 83
7 219 630 Nathan Bowe 22:44.2 84
8 226 638 Sean Stille 23:00.1 >7
9 232 639 Nick Tjugum 23:16.9 >7

10 249 640 David Willadsen 23:47.8 >7
11 257 642 Devon Zahn 24:16.7 >7
12 282 631 Evan Clark 25:31.6 >7
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